5955 WOOD BROOK
5955 WOOD BROOK CIRCLE, LITTLE SUAMICO, WI, Circle, LITTLE

54141-9377 SUAMICO, WI,
54141-9377

$675,000

‘Open House 06.01.25 Sun 12:00"2:00 PM CDT

Custom-built all-brick ranch style home on a 2.43-acre wooded lot. Loaded with amenities such * 4 beds
as 3 fireplaces, 1 wood-burning. Kitchen boasts granite countertops, custom cherry cabinets. * 3 baths
Hearth room and 15x17 3-season rm. Enjoy a spacious master suite with two vanities, tile * Residential

shower, and dual walk-in closets. 2nd main flr bdrm has full bath, too! The... * Residential,Single
Family Residence

* Active
* 3067 sq ft

Kimberly
Resource One Realty, LLC
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Features

GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Lot Features: Rural - Subdivision, Features: At Least 1 Bathtub,Cable Available,Gas,Hi-
Wooded Speed Internet Availbl,Three,Wood Burning

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1000
2067

Tax Amount: 6104 Inclusions: range, refrigerator, dishwasher, washer,
dryer, Cinch home warranty

Exclusions: sellers personal property

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air
Amenities: Dishwasher,Dryer,Range,Refrigerator,Washer Water Source: Well

Sewer: Septic Mound

Room Sizes
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Bedroom 1 18x14 Main
Bedroom 2 12x10 Main
Bedroom 3 14x13 Lower
Bedroom 4 14x10 Lower
Family Room 24x17 Lower
Formal Dining Room 11x13 Main
Kitchen 15x14 Main
Living Room 23x17 Main
Dining Room 21x14 Main
Unfinished 15x17 Main
Other Room 11x09 Lower
Other Room 2 16x11 Main

Building Details
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NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch

Heating: Forced Air, Zoned Basement: 8Ft+ Ceiling,Finished,Full,Full Sz Windows Min
20x24,Sump Pump

Exterior material: Brick Parking: Attached

Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Kimberly Burton Agent Email: kallkim@yahoo.com
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